FOR C	ommuni	ty,	Town	or	City
P.S.C.	No.	9	7-346	5	
2-20	Shee				
Cancel	ling P.	s.c.	No.		

Sheet No.

<u>Muhlenberg County Water District</u> Name of Issuing Corporation

#### CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE PER UNIT

## 5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter

First	2,000	Gallons	\$10.96	(Min	nimum (	Charge)
Next	8,000	Gallons	5.03	Per	1,000	Gallons
Next	10,000	Gallons	4.43	Per	1,000	Gallons
Next	30,000	Gallons	3.78	Per	1,000	Gallons
Over	50,000	Gallons	2.88	Per	1,000	Gallons

#### 1-Inch Meter

First	5,000 Gallons	\$26.05 (Minimum Charge)
Next	5,000 Gallons	5.03 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next	10,000 Gallons	4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next	30,000 Gallons	3.78 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over	50,000 Gallons	2.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

## 1-1/2-Inch Meter

First	11,000 Gallons	\$55.64 (Minimum Charge)
Next	9,000 Gallons	4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next	30,000 Gallons	3.78 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over	50,000 Gallons	2.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

### 2-Inch Meter

First	16,000 Gallons	\$77.79 (Minimum Charge)
Next	4,000 Gallons	4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next	30,000 Gallons	3.78 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over	50,000 Gallons	2.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE 8-24-98	0	DATE EFFECTIVE 09/09/98
ISSUED BY Jough & Hallo	-d	TIPLESEARCECOMMISSION
Name of Office	0.72	OF KENTLOKY
Issued by authority of an O	rder of the	Public Service v Commission of
Kentucky		
in Case No.	Dated	SED on the .
		<u>SEP 09 1998</u>

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

 $C \parallel \mid 0$ 

FOR				
C	ommunity,	Town	or	City
P.S.C.	No.	97-34	6	
	Sheet 1			
Cancel	ling P.S.C	. No.		
	Sheet 1	No.		

Muhlenberg County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

## CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE	
PER	UNIT

## 3-Inch Meter

First	26,000 Gallons	\$118.20 (Minimum Charge)
Next	24,000 Gallons	3.78 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over	50,000 Gallons	2.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

## 4-Inch Meter

First	36,000 Gallons	\$155.98 (Minimum Charge)
Next	14,000 Gallons	3.78 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over	50,000 Gallons	2.88 Per 1,000 Gallons

#### Wholesale Customer

Drakesboro

\$2.23 Per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE 8-24-58	DATE EFFECTIVE 09/09/98
ISSUED BY Jough & Selland	TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer	POBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued by authority of an Order of the Kentucky	Public service Commission of
in Case No Dated _	SEP do mon

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

CIIJOD

	FOR Muhlenberg County Water Dist. Community, Town or City
al all and the second second	P.S.C. Ky. No.
MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Sheet No Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No
Name of Issuing Corporation	Sheet No.
RATE ADJUSTME	INT SCHEDULE

4 Inch Connection

First	36,000	gallons
Next	14,000	gallons
Over	50,000	gallons

\$146.26 Minimum Bill 3.51 per 1,000 gallons 2.61 per 1,000 gallons

10/31/2000

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

# APR 1 0 1989

PURSUANI TO CUT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1), 274 BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE <u>April 10, 1989</u> DATE EFFECTIVE <u>April 10, 1989</u> Month Day Year Month Day Year ISSUED BY Joe Holland <u>Chairman</u> <u>Greenville, Kentucky</u> 42345 Name of Officer Title Address

CLASSIFICATION O	
MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO
MILLI DUDUD C. COMMEN	FOR Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.

Water Deposit Policy For New Customers:

Each new Muhlenberg County Water District customer shall pay a deposit equal to twice one (1) average monthly water bill and shall be paid before water service is supplied. Said deposit shall be held until said customer leaves the system, at which time the customer will be repaid the deposit, plus any interest due, minus any portion of the deposit required to satisfy any delinquencies of bills owed to the District. The District shall pay to the customer interest on the deposit at the rate of interest paid to the District on the funds invest for such deposits, but the rate of interest shall never exceed six percent (6%). The interest on the deposit shall be credited to the customer's account on an annual basis provided the customer's account is current. If it is not current, there shall not be a credit made.

a.M	CANC	ELLED	1
	JUL	2000	

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

DATE OF I	ISAC	E 5-26.6	221	00	· A	-		EFFECTI	7E	JUL	11	992 -
Issued b	ame/	of Officer authority		and the second second		3	the	•	PURSU	ANT TO	807 10459	KAR 5:011;
Kentucky in Case M	No.		_ da	ated					BY:	SERVICE	OMMISS	ILLE HON MANAGER